
 9.00 – 10.00
EC5133 Principles of Economics for 

Businesss - CA118 Lecture Room

AY3103 Introduction to Financial 

Management - CA111

 10.00 – 11.00
EC5133 Principles of Economics for 

Businesss - CA118 Lecture Room

AY3103 Introduction to Financial 

Management - CA111

MG524 Management -  Richard 

Kirwan Lecture Theatre SC001 

 11.00 – 12.00
MG524 Management -  Richard 

Kirwan Lecture Theatre SC001

12.00 - 1.00

  1.00 – 2.00

  2.00 – 3.00
AY5123  Accounting and Financial 

Analysis - Tyndall Lecture Theatre SC005

MS873 Management Information 

Systems -  CA116 Lecture Room

MK204 Marketing Principles - 

Tyndall Lecture Theatre SC005

3.00 - 4.00
AY5123  Accounting and Financial 

Analysis - Tyndall Lecture Theatre SC005

MS873 Management Information 

Systems - CA116 Lecture Room

AY3103 Introduction to Financial 

Management -  ENG:G047            

TUTORIAL ***

4.00 - 5.00

  5.00 - 6.00
MK204 Marketing Principles - CSB-

1005

6:00 - 7:00

AY3103 Introduction to Financial 

Management - ENG:G047 TUTORIAL 

***

Module Lecturer's Name Lecturer's Email Address

AY3103 Sophie Sweeney sophie.sweeney@universityofgalway.ie

AY5123 Mary Cosgrove mary.cosgrove@universityofgalway.ie

EC5133 Breda Lally breda.lally@universityofgalway.ie

MG524 Geraldine Grady geraldine.grady@universityofgalway.ie

MK204 Dmitry Brychkov dzmitry.brychkov@universityofgalway.ie

MS873 Willie Golden / Martin Hughes
willie.golden@universityofgalway.ie / 

martin.hughes@universityofgalway.ie

ENG - Engineering Building / AUC - Aras Ui Cathail / CA - Cairnes Building / CSB - Computer Sciences Building

PROVISIONAL DBS TIMETABLE- 1DB1 – SEMESTER I 2024-25

TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

PLEASE NOTE TIMETABLES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

*** The tutorials for AY3103 will start later in semester. Lecturer will advise of start date
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